
Urban Wifi Project Weekly Report  09-Nov-20 to 15-Nov-20 

TOP 10 City as per Usage 

Sr.No City Name No.of Sessions of 
Users Download (GB) Upload (GB) Total Data Usage 

(GB) 

1 Mahua 92102 3093.05 208.24 3301.29 

2 Palitana 91033 3034.01 192.01 3226.02 

3 Sidhpur 94958 3008.43 211.40 3219.83 

4 Botad 72059 2929.13 176.45 3105.58 

5 Himmatnagar 85300 2880.11 179.57 3059.68 

6 Kadi 83746 2731.34 136.63 2867.98 

7 Savarkundla 65347 2678.41 151.56 2829.98 

8 UNA 98949 2601.58 180.07 2781.65 

9 Halol 75835 2586.46 186.17 2772.63 

10 Nadiad 94253 2466.49 193.31 2659.80 



Urban Wifi Project Weekly Report  09-Nov-20 to 15-Nov-20 

Total Data Usage of 55 cities 
Date Download (TB)  Upload (TB) Total Data Usage (TB) 

9-Nov-20 16.32 1.13 17.45 

10-Nov-20 16.91 1.15 18.06 

11-Nov-20 18.07 1.21 19.28 

12-Nov-20 12.37 0.88 13.24 

13-Nov-20 15.19 0.99 16.17 

14-Nov-20 10.85 0.65 11.50 

15-Nov-20 10.11 0.67 10.78 
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Urban Wifi Project Weekly Report  09-Nov-20 to 15-Nov-20 

Day wise Hotspot user count of 55 cities 

Sr.No Hotspot Name 9-Nov-   
20 

10-Nov-  
20 

11-Nov- 
20 

12-Nov-  
20 

13-Nov-
20 

14-Nov-  
20 

15-Nov-
20 Grand Total 

1 City Bus Stand 7374 7079 6999 5631 6382 5670 4768 43903 

2 Civil Hospital 3991 4056 4053 3347 3483 3014 2358 24302 

3 District Court 2910 3037 3102 2597 2431 1169 1158 16404 

4 District Library 2311 2699 2744 2146 2391 1972 1905 16168 

5 Mamlatdar Office 3475 3474 3476 3025 2985 1159 988 18582 

6 Nagarpalika 4576 4655 4760 3809 4061 2678 2414 26953 

7 Taluka Office 2539 2552 2654 2229 2184 1345 1247 14750 

Grand Total 27176 27552 27788 22784 23917 17007 14838 161062 



Urban Wifi Project Weekly Report  09-Nov-20 to 15-Nov-20 

Top 10 Hotspot as per Usage in GB 

Sr.No Hotspot Name  Download (GB)  Upload (GB) Total Data Usage (GB) 

1 Palitana_CBS 1248.38 90.78 1339.16 

2 Deesa_CBS 1232.01 83.49 1315.50 

3 Sihor_CBS 1203.81 69.08 1272.90 

4 Botad_CBS 1135.38 73.32 1208.69 

5 Mahua_TDO 1102.43 68.01 1170.45 

6 Veraval_CBS 1061.60 70.36 1131.96 

7 Sanand_CBS 1010.23 71.52 1081.75 

8 Visnagar_CBS 995.04 56.72 1051.76 

9 Dholka_CBS 994.38 57.37 1051.75 

10 Halol_CBS 960.05 67.29 1027.33 

Legends 
CBS CITY BUS STAND 
MOF MAMLATDAR OFFICE 
TDO TALUKA OFFICE 
DTC DISTRICT TALUKA COURT 
DTL DISTRICT TALUKA LIBRARY 
CHS CIVIL HOSPITAL 
NP NAGARPALIKA 
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